For Closed Thermal Water Systems
ASME Commercial Buffer Tanks
For Closed Loop Systems
BUFFER TANKS
Amtrol ASME Buffer Tanks add capacity to non-potable, closed systems to help reduce
cycling, improve temperature control and provide more consistent system operation.
Available for chilled water and hot water applications, these Buffer Tanks are all made
in the USA at our ISO 9001:2008 registered facilities.

Model
Number Ports
Tank
Volume
(Gallons)
Dimensions (Inches) Shipping Weight
(lbs.)
Connection
Size
A
B C D E F G H
125
PSI
150
PSI
HWBT120-2 2 120 2 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15 45 - 254 279
HWBT120-3 2 120 3 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15 45 - 268 295
HWBT200-2 2 200 2 30 39 62½ 24 21½ 45½ - 475 523
HWBT200-3 2 200 3 30 39⅛ 62½ 24 21½ 45½ - 490 539
HWBT300-2 2 300 2 36 45⅛ 80⅜ 30 32¼ 61¼ - 668 735
HWBT300-3 2 300 3 36 45⅛ 80⅜ 30 32⅛ 61 - 683 751
HWBT120-2/2 4 120 2/2 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15 45 27 267 294
HWBT120-2/3 4 120 2/3 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15 45 27 282 310
HWBT120-3/3 4 120 3/3 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15 45 27 297 327
HWBT120-4/4 4 120 4/4 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15½ 44½ 27½ 338 372
HWBT200-2/2 4 200 2/2 30 39 62½ 24 21½ 45½ 35½ 489 538
HWBT200-2/3 4 200 2/3 30 39 62½ 24 21½ 45½ 35½ 503 553
HWBT200-3/3 4 200 3/3 30 39⅛ 62½ 24 21½ 45½ 35½ 518 570
HWBT200-4/4 4 200 4/4 30 39⅛ 62½ 24 21½ 45½ 35½ 560 617
HWBT300-2/2 4 300 2/2 36 45⅛ 80⅜ 30 32¼ 61¼ 48¼ 682 750
HWBT300-2/3 4 300 2/3 36 45⅛ 80⅜ 30 32⅛ 61 48⅛ 696 766
HWBT300-3/3 4 300 3/3 36 45⅛ 80⅜ 30 32⅛ 61 48⅛ 711 782
HWBT300-4/4 4 300 4/4 36 45⅛ 80⅜ 30 32⅛ 61 48⅛ 753 828
D
B
DRAW OR
BLOWDOWN

        10 x 500
Recommendation: HWBT200-2-125
*Select tank equal to or greater
Sizing Chilled Water Buffer Tanks
CWBT Series Specifications
Model
Number
Tank
Volume
(Gallons)
Dimensions (Inches) Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Connection
Size
A
B C D E F 125 PSI 150 PSI
CWBT120-3 120 3 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15 294 323
CWBT120-4 120 4 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 15½ 315 347
CWBT120-6 120 6 24 33⅛ 55¾ 16 16½ 333 366
CWBT200-3 200 3 30 39⅛ 62⅜ 24 21½ 527 580
CWBT200-4 200 4 30 39⅛ 62⅜ 24 22 547 602
CWBT200-6 200 6 30 39⅛ 62⅜ 24 23 566 623
CWBT300-4 300 4 36 45 80⅜ 30 32⅛ 753 828
CWBT300-6 300 6 36 45 80⅜ 30 33⅛ 772 849
CWBT300-8 300 8 36 45 80⅜ 30 34⅛ 801 881
CWBT500-6 500 6 42 51 99½ 30 36½ 1,366 1,503
CWBT500-8 500 8 42 51 99½ 30 37½ 1,395 1,535
CWBT500-10 500 10 42 51 99½ 30 38½ 1,490 1,639
CWBT850-6 850 6 54 64⅛ 1147⁄16 42 39½ 2,707 2,978
CWBT850-8 850 8 54 64⅛ 1147⁄16 42 40½ 2,736 3,010
CWBT850-10 850 10 54 64⅛ 1147⁄16 42 41½ 2,771 3,048
CWBT1040-8 1040 8 60 70 107⅞ 45 36 3,136 3,450
CWBT1040-10 1040 10 60 70 107⅞ 45 37 3,171 3,488
CWBT1040-12 1040 12 60 70 107⅞ 45 38 3,283 3,611
D
B
DRAW OR
BLOWDOWN